® Real-time Monitoring
e Data Visualization

e Remote Upgrading

® Error Detection

e Alarm Notification

Wifi

Bluetooth

Hardware

Software
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PC Router

2.412GHz-2.472GHzTransmit Power 802.11b: +18 dBm+2dBm(@11Mbps)
802.11g: +16 dBm+2dBm (@54Mbps)  802.11n: +15 dBm*2dBm (@144Mbps)
External Antenna

BLE4.2
2.402GHz-2.48GHz
7.17dBm

76.2x68x35mm

0.12kg

RS485

DC4.5V-55V(USB-C)  DCM.1V-13.2V(POE)

0.4W

Dongle to Battery Indicator Router Connection Indicator
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